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Registracné cislo

Reg. No.

Titul
Title

Ing.

Meno
Name

Daniel

Priezvisko
Surname

Sztruhar

Spolocénost’
Company

AD Consult, a.s.

Databaza ¢lenov Komisie rozhodcov pri SACE

SACE National List of Adjudicators

Ulica Street

Hradska 80

psC
Postal Code

SK-821 07

Mesto
City

Bratislava

Telefonne cislo
Tel. No.

+421918778935

E-mail

sztruhar@adconsult.sk

Contracts Management

Ing. Ivan Brlej Pestovatelska 8 SK-821 04 Bratislava |+421903829426 |ivanbrlej@hotmail.com A A A
Consultants, s.r.o

Ing. Igor Toth KITH, s.r.o. Krizna 60 SK-821 08 Bratislava [+421903446627 |igor.toth.sk@gmail.com A A A

.b d tav.sk
Ing. Zuzana Bacova Doprastav, a.s. DudvazZska 29 SK-821 07 Bratislava - zzana acova@ oprastav.s A
bacovaz@gmail.com

Ing. Radoslav |Liptak European Commission  |Av. Beaulieau 1 BE-11 60 Brussels |+32472967889 radoslav.liptak@gmai.com A A A

Ing. Radoslav |Vojcik TuCon, a.s. Priemyselna 2 SK-010 01 Zilina +421908979037 |Radoslav.Vojcik@tucon.sk A A A

Ing. Frantisek [Surka IPRES s.r.o. Dubravska cesta 9 |SK-841 05 Bratislava ]+421905651181 [ipres@ipres.sk; frantisek.surka@ A A A

Ing. Michal Berger Doprastav, a.s. Jesenského 18 SK-010 37 Zilina +421903689678 |michalberger.sk@gmail.com A A A

Ing. Karol Masa - Jedlikova 3424/15 |SK-010 15 Zilina +421948472702 |karci.masa@gmail.com A A A

Ing. Vladimir  [Veres - - - - - - N

Ing. Adrian Holien¢in JAD Consult, a.s. Hradska 80 SK-821 07 Bratislava |+421918910478 |holiencin@adconsult.sk A A A
KPMG SI k Dvorak Abrezi

Ing.  |Branislav |Kajanek 1 Slovensko VOrakovo nabrezi®| . 81102 |Bratislava |+421903668308 |bkajanek@gmail.com A A A
Advisory, k. s. 10

JUDr. [Juraj Tkac I.T.E.l. s.r.o. Hospodarska 448  |SK-919 51 Spacdince [|+421949096444 |juraj.tkac@itei.sk A A A

JUDr. |Lukas Klee Lukas Klee Jirsikova 28/1 Cz-39201 Sobeslav  |+420724980376 |klee@email.cz A A A

JUDF. .

Ing r Tibor Kobela JUDr. Ing. Tibor Kobela  |Borova 3203/29 SK-010 07 Zilina +421905729209 |tibor.kobela@gmail.com A A A

JUDr. |Peter Kotvan Kotvan, s.r.o. Mostova 2 SK-811 02 Bratislava |+421905948192 |peter@kotvan.sk A A

Mgr. [Peter Kycin Peter Kycin Baltskd 21/A SK-821 07 Bratislava [+421907473112 [peter.kycin@slovanet.sk A A A
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